TUBE PACKAGING LINE
By SRET Equipment
SRET Equipment’s China Headquarters
Shenyang SRET Equipment Co., Ltd
No. 17-11-2-2 Wensu Street, HunNan District,
Shenyang, Liaoning Province, P.R. China 110171
Tel: +86 - 24 - 24502154,   Fax: +86 - 24 - 24538186
Email: customer@sret-equipment.com
SRET Equipment’s International Business Division
TrustMach International Inc.
4145 North Service Road, Suite 200
Burlington, Ontario, Canada L7L 6A3
Tel: +1-905-847-9853,  Fax: +1-905-847-9853
Email: customer@sret-equipment.com
Model No. Tube Shape Tube Size (mm)
TPL32 Round, Square, Rectangular Ø 12 - 32
 10 - 25
TPL127 Round, Square, Rectangular Ø 42 - 127
 35 - 100
TPL219 Round, Square, Rectangular Ø 114 - 219
 60 - 200
TPLF50 Square, Rectangular  12 - 50
TPLF120 Square, Rectangular  60 - 120
TPLF200 Square, Rectangular  100 - 200
TPLF300 Square, Rectangular  150 - 300
Feature Options
Automation  Full automation  Semi-automaton (Automatic
stacking & manual strapping)
Pack Weight  < 1 t  1 - 2 t  > 2 t